City of Mineral Wells
Parks and Recreation Department
Fall 2021
14 and Under Youth Volleyball League

TEAMS

1. Team U.S.A. (Amanda Chivara) 5. Millsap (Victoria McCall)

2. C.C.S. Warriors (Chinna Sanders) 6. Knockouts (Renee Radford)
3. Flaming Flamingos (Joe Ruelas) 7. Lady Bulldogs (Sonya Busby)

4. Lady Longhorns (Priscilla Norman)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) set matches (except for during the tournament).

Saturday, September 18 Saturday, September 25 Saturday, October 2
4:45 p.m. 2-5 8:30 a.m. 1-2 10:20 a.m. 2-3
5:50 p.m. 3-4 9:25 a.m. 7-3 11:15 a.m. 6-7

6:45 p.m. 1-6

Friday, October 8 Saturday, October 9 Friday, October 15
8:25 p.m. 6-4 2210p.m. 5-3 8:30 p.m. 7-5
4:00 p.m. 7-1

Saturday, October 16 Friday, October 22 Saturday, October 23

8:30am. 4-2 8:30p.m. 3-1 1:15 p.m. 4-7

9:25a.m. 5-1 : 2:10 p.m. 5-6

550p.m. 6- 2

Friday, October 29 Saturday, October 30

8:25 p.m. 1-4 4:00 p.m. 2-7 The home team is listed first.
4:55 p.m.

3-6
5:50 p.m. 4-5

The league championship tournament will be played on November 5, 6, 12, 13, 19 and 20.
The brackets will be posted after the regular season is complete.
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